REF: KWL05B0419 – Skip hire and waste processing – Tenderers Questions Last dates: for questions Monday 17th December, Responses Tuesday 18th December.
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	Date
	Question
	Response

	B1
	10.12.18
	Do you know if the Skips would be sited on roads and would require Permits?

	Some will and some won’t need permits
A section for permit cost is in the tender return document

	B2
	10.12.18
	When is the cut off for questions as you have stated Wednesday 17th December, but the 17th is a Monday?
	The date is correct it is Monday 17th of December and responses will be the 18th December 2018

	B3
	
	
	

	B4
	
	
	

	B5
	
	
	

	B6
	
	
	

	B7
	
	
	

	B8
	
	
	

	B9
	
	
	

	B10
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



